Individual Best Times (All Time)

Angus Waugh - (812603) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:55.49
1:55.84
1:56.72
1:56.73
1:56.94
1:57.24
1:57.30
1:57.77
1:58.71
1:59.19
1:59.60
1:59.71
2:00.05
2:00.20
2:00.28
2:01.31
2:01.55
2:01.96
2:02.15
2:02.29
2:03.36
2:03.92
2:04.12
2:04.88
2:05.12

2:07.20
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Date

28/07/15
08/02/15
29/07/15
12/04/15
24/01/15
13/07/14
29/07/15
27/06/15
05/08/14
08/03/14
04/05/14
08/03/14
17/02/18
06/04/14
14/07/13
12/01/14
19/05/13
16/02/13
05/05/13
16/06/13
16/02/19
26/01/14
14/04/13
16/02/13
27/01113
08/07/12

AnINAIAN

Meet

British Summer Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Championships
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Burns Open Meet 2015

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014

City of Sunderland May Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

Stockport Metro April Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Champs
ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

Venue

Sheffield
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Sheffield
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Sheffield
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Sheffield
Sheffield
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Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Sheffield
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c.vo.40
2:09.79
2:12.43
2:13.24

2:13.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.36
2:00.05
1:56.72
1:57.30
1:55.49
1:57.77
1:56.73
1:55.84
1:56.94
1:58.71
1:57.24
1:59.60
2:00.20
1:59.71
1:59.19
2:03.92
2:01.31
2:00.28
2:02.29
2:01.55
2:02.15
2:04.12
2:04.88
2:01.96
2:05.12
2:07.20
2:09.79
2:08.48
2:13.24
2:12.43

2:13.75
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Date

16/02/19
17/02/18
29/07/15
29/07/15
28/07/15
27/06/15
12/04/15
08/02/15
24/01/15
05/08/14
13/07/14
04/05/14
06/04/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
12/01/14
14/07/13
16/06/13
19/05/13
05/05/13
14/04/13
16/02/13
16/02/13
27/01/113
08/07/12
03/06/12
03/06/12
15/04/12
15/04/12
18/03/12

NUI EdSL REeYIVIT DAGUAL ulidaipionsinps
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Champs

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

British Summer Championships

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham County Championships
Burns Open Meet 2015

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014
ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship
Stockport Metro April Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet

City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Champs
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